



PART	DESCRIPTION	ORD	SUPP	RRP	PRICE Ex. GST	TOTAL
090D0008	DISC BRAKE CALIPER, RHF - CRUISER 76/78/79	1.0	1.0	282.00	187.14	205.85
090D0009	DISC BRAKE CALIPER, LHF - CRUISER 76/78/79	1.0	1.0	282.00	187.14	205.85

NOTES:				
COURIER	A	Thank you for supporting a locally owned business! Please note that it is the fitters responsibility to check all parts supplied are correct! Parts returned for credit outside 14 days are subject to a 20% re-stocking fee & freight charges where applicable. Special orders are NON-RETURNABLE.	SUBTOTAL	\$374.27
CGN NOTE			FREIGHT	\$0.00
WEIGHT			GST	\$37.43
CARTONS			TOTAL	\$411.70

PART	DESCRIPTION	ORD	SUPP	RRP	PRICE Ex. GST	TOTAL
DBAC1328	DBA Disc Brake Caliper, LHF - VDJ7* 08/16-	1.0	1.0	465.55	347.05	381.75
DBAC1329	DBA Disc Brake Caliper, RHF - VDJ7* 08/16-	1.0	1.0	465.55	347.05	381.75
NS633Y	Wheel Stud & Nut (Chrome) M14x1.5 suit CRUISER	12.0	12.0	14.55	10.27	135.60
FHT-001	AISIN FREE WHEELING HUB MANUAL HUB APPLICATION	2.0	2.0	254.80	163.23	359.10
	+FREIGHT APPROX \$25					

COURIER	<p>Thank you for supporting a locally owned business!</p> <p>Please note that it is the fitters responsibility to check all parts supplied are correct!</p> <p>Parts returned for credit outside 14 days are subject to a 20% re-stocking fee & freight charges where applicable. Special orders are NON-RETURNABLE.</p>	SUBTOTAL	\$1,143.82
CGN NOTE		FREIGHT	\$22.73
WEIGHT		GST	\$116.65
CARTONS		TOTAL	\$1,283.20

PART	DESCRIPTION	ORD	SUPP	RRP	PRICE Ex. GST	TOTAL
104210-5570	ALTERNATOR 12V 150A, SUITS TOYOTA L/CRUISER 200 V8	1.0	1.0	544.35	383.50	421.85
TY214-MC	3" TURBO BACK EXHAUST KIT WITH MUFFLER AND CAT	1.0	1.0	1,049.00	882.14	970.35
TYB202	Exhaust Mount (ea) - TOYOTA	4.0	4.0	16.35	11.68	51.40

NOTES:					
COURIER	AO-C	Thank you for supporting a locally owned business!		SUBTOTAL	\$1,312.36
CGN NOTE		Please note that it is the fitters responsibility to check all parts supplied are correct!		FREIGHT	\$0.00
WEIGHT		Parts returned for credit outside 14 days are subject to a 20% re-stocking fee &		GST	\$131.24
CARTONS		freight charges where applicable. Special orders are NON-RETURNABLE.		TOTAL	\$1,443.60

PART	DESCRIPTION	ORD	SUPP	RRP	PRICE Ex. GST	TOTAL
JB9762	Brake Master Cylinder - CRUISER	1.0	1.0	1,014.40	627.09	689.80

NOTES:				
COURIER	AO	Thank you for supporting a locally owned business! Please note that it is the fitters responsibility to check all parts supplied are correct! Parts returned for credit outside 14 days are subject to a 20% re-stocking fee & freight charges where applicable. Special orders are NON-RETURNABLE.	SUBTOTAL	\$627.09
CGN NOTE			FREIGHT	\$20.00
WEIGHT			GST	\$64.71
CARTONS			TOTAL	\$711.80

PART	DESCRIPTION	ORD	SUPP	RRP	PRICE Ex. GST	TOTAL
70-8590	JAYLEC STARTER 12V 3.0kW 12T TOYOTA L/CRUISER DIESEL VDJ76, VDJ79 07-ON WITH 1VD- FTV ENG	1.0	1.0	725.25	481.32	529.45

NOTES:				
COURIER	AO	Thank you for supporting a locally owned business! Please note that it is the fitters responsibility to check all parts supplied are correct! Parts returned for credit outside 14 days are subject to a 20% re-stocking fee & freight charges where applicable. Special orders are NON-RETURNABLE.	SUBTOTAL	\$481.32
CGN NOTE			FREIGHT	\$16.82
WEIGHT			GST	\$49.81
CARTONS			TOTAL	\$547.95

PART	DESCRIPTION	ORD	SUPP	RRP	PRICE Ex. GST	TOTAL
WCO80	OIL FILTER (EO11060/R2651P) TOYOTA	1.0	1.0	23.45	14.09	15.50
WACF0194	CABIN FILTER (CA11370/RCA414MS) TOYOTA	1.0	1.0	34.75	20.86	22.95
Y1012J	NGK DIESEL GLOW PLUG 7930	8.0	8.0	37.40	24.82	218.40

FILTERS TAKEN

NOTES:						
COURIER	AO TAKEN	Thank you for supporting a locally owned business! Please note that it is the fitters responsibility to check all parts supplied are correct! Parts returned for credit outside 14 days are subject to a 20% re-stocking fee & freight charges where applicable. Special orders are NON-RETURNABLE.			SUBTOTAL	\$233.50
CGN NOTE					FREIGHT	\$0.00
WEIGHT					GST	\$23.35
CARTONS					TOTAL	\$256.85

Part Number	Description	Quantity Supplied	Bin Location	Unit Nett Price	Charge Amount
TTSW016	TT STANDARD WIPER BL	1		10.33	10.33
TTSW018	TT STANDARD WIPER BL	1		10.33	10.33
89542-60060	SENSOR ABS FRONT R/H	1		267.21	267.21
90385-13009K	BUSH KIT STABILIZER	2		7.79	15.58
85221-60072.	WIPER ARM	1		76.88	76.88
82998-12380	TERMINAL REPAIR	8		19.42	155.36
53341-60310	HOOD INSULATOR	1		727.50	727.50

NOTICE:

TOTAL	1263.19
FREIGHT	
ROUNDING	
GST	126.32
INVOICE TOTAL	1389.51

RETURN OF GOODS

Under no circumstances can Credit be considered unless the original INVOICE NUMBER accompanies the goods.
 For undamaged goods returned WITHIN 14days from date of invoice a 10% HANDLING CHARGE WILL APPLY.
 For goods returned after 14 days from date of invoice NO CREDIT will be allowed.
 A credit will not be allowed on any item having an invoice value of less than \$10.00 list.
 No credit allowed on electrical goods.
 Any item or items, which are not normal stock lines (and at your request have been produced) NO CREDIT WILL BE ALLOWED.
 "Warranties are void on both mining related vehicles and modified vehicles"

PROPERTY IN EACH OF THE GOODS HEREBY SOLD SHALL NOT PASS TO PURCHASER UNTIL:
 (1) DON KYATT SPARE PARTS PTY LTD HAS RECEIVED PAYMENT IN FULL, OR
 (2) THE PURCHASER SHALL IN THE ORDINARY COURSE OF BUSINESS HAVE SOLD THE SAME TO A BONAFIDE PURCHASER FOR FULL VALUE.
 The Customer is liable for all reasonable expenses (including contingent expenses such as debt collection commission) and legal costs (on a full indemnity basis) incurred by Don Kyatt Spare Parts Pty Ltd for enforcement of obligations and recovery of monies due from the Customer to Don Kyatt Spare Parts Pty Ltd



"TERRAIN TAMER FORTIFIED UBOLTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE FOR 70 SERIES LANDCRUISER 2MM LARGER THAN OE AND PERFECT FOR HEAVY DUTY APPLICATIONS"

Part Number	Description	Quantity Supplied	Bin Location	Unit Nett Price	Charge Amount
37140-60540TT	TAILSHAFT FRONT TERR	1		423.10	423.10
37110-6A260TT	TAILSHAFT REAR 79#	1		472.22	472.22
48815-60170	BUSH D TYPE STABILIZ	2		4.50	9.00
48802-60050K	STABILIZER LINK ROD	1		59.36	59.36
44110-60430	POWER STEERING BOX R	1		1450.00	1450.00
45411-60370	ARM PITMAN 33MM SPLI	1		121.88	121.88
44310-60460TT	PUMP POWER STEERING	1		291.44	291.44
23382-51031	FUEL FILTER HOUSING	1		84.61	84.61
85211-60062B	WIPER ARM RH	1		76.68	76.68

TOTAL	2988.29
FREIGHT	
ROUNDING	
GST	298.83
INVOICE TOTAL	3287.12

RETURN OF GOODS

Under no circumstances can Credit be considered unless the original INVOICE NUMBER accompanies the goods.
 For undamaged goods returned WITHIN 14 days from date of invoice a 10% HANDLING CHARGE WILL APPLY.
 For goods returned after 14 days from date of invoice NO CREDIT will be allowed.
 A credit will not be allowed on any item having an invoice value of less than \$10.00 list.
 No credit allowed on electrical goods.
 Any item or items, which are not normal stock lines (and at your request have been produced) NO CREDIT WILL BE ALLOWED.
 "Warranties are void on both mining related vehicles and modified vehicles"

PROPERTY IN EACH OF THE GOODS HEREBY SOLD SHALL NOT PASS TO PURCHASER UNTIL:
 (1) DON KYATT SPARE PARTS PTY LTD HAS RECEIVED PAYMENT IN FULL, OR
 (2) THE PURCHASER SHALL IN THE ORDINARY COURSE OF BUSINESS HAVE SOLD THE SAME TO A BONAFIDE PURCHASER FOR FULL VALUE.
 The Customer is liable for all reasonable expenses (including contingent expenses such as debt collection commission) and legal costs (on a full indemnity basis) incurred by Don Kyatt Spare Parts Pty Ltd for enforcement of obligations and recovery of monies due from the Customer to Don Kyatt Spare Parts Pty Ltd



"TERRAIN TAMER FORTIFIED UBOLTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE FOR 70 SERIES LANDCRUISER 2MM LARGER THAN OE AND PERFECT FOR HEAVY DUTY APPLICATIONS"

Part Number	Description	Quantity Supplied	Bin Location	Unit Nett Price	Charge Amount
SK007	SUSP.KIT INC SHOCKS	1		2281.64	2281.64
BK10/11PG	KIT SHACKLE BUSH PRO	1	KITITM		
G59825	STEERING DAMPER 1/20	1	KITITM		
MUB1369	U-BOLT ROUND TOP 230	4	KITITM		
TGS12491P	SHOCK ABSORBER FRT 5	2	KITITM		
TGS12492P	SHOCK ABSORBER RR 50	2	KITITM		
TLC016EHDP	LEAF SPRG RR PARABOL	2	KITITM		
TPK011	PIN KIT GREASEABLE	2	KITITM		
TSBK0012	BUSH KIT CASTOR CORR	1	KITITM		

TOTAL	2281.64
FREIGHT	
ROUNDING	
GST	228.16
INVOICE TOTAL	2509.80

RETURN OF GOODS

Under no circumstances can Credit be considered unless the original INVOICE NUMBER accompanies the goods.
 For undamaged goods returned WITHIN 14days from date of invoice a 10% HANDLING CHARGE WILL APPLY.
 For goods returned after 14 days from date of invoice NO CREDIT will be allowed.
 A credit will not be allowed on any item having an invoice value of less than \$10.00 list.
 No credit allowed on electrical goods.
 Any item or items, which are not normal stock lines (and at your request have been produced) NO CREDIT WILL BE ALLOWED.
 "Warranties are void on both mining related vehicles and modified vehicles"

PROPERTY IN EACH OF THE GOODS HEREBY SOLD SHALL NOT PASS TO PURCHASER UNTIL:
 (1) DON KYATT SPARE PARTS PTY LTD HAS RECEIVED PAYMENT IN FULL, OR
 (2) THE PURCHASER SHALL IN THE ORDINARY COURSE OF BUSINESS HAVE SOLD THE SAME TO A BONAFIDE PURCHASER FOR FULL VALUE.
 The Customer is liable for all reasonable expenses (including contingent expenses such as debt collection commission) and legal costs (on a full indemnity basis) incurred by Don Kyatt Spare Parts Pty Ltd for enforcement of obligations and recovery of monies due from the Customer to Don Kyatt Spare Parts Pty Ltd



"TERRAIN TAMER FORTIFIED UBOLTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE FOR 70 SERIES LANDCRUISER 2MM LARGER THAN OE AND PERFECT FOR HEAVY DUTY APPLICATIONS"

Part Number	Description	Quantity Supplied	Bin Location	Unit Nett Price	Charge Amount
43512-60140TT	T/T DISC ROTOR FRONT BULK- B0303	2		65.42	130.84
DB1200TT	DISC PAD SET REAR BULK- 140803	1		41.82	41.82
DB1365TT	DISC PAD SET FRONT BULK- 140805	1		42.13	42.13
42431-60260TT	T/T DISC ROTOR REAR BULK- 110204	2		58.88	117.76
45450-69265	RELAY ROD WITH ENDS BULK- B0502	1		385.16	385.16
69810-60330	REGULATOR WINDOW FRO BULK- 090308	1		136.96	136.96
69820-60300	REGULATOR WINDOW FRO BULK- 090208	1		188.56	188.56
69830-60040	REGULATOR WINDOW REA	1		212.00	212.00
45460-69255	ROD ASSY TIE WITH EN BULK- EXR01	1		352.88	352.88

TOTAL	1608.11
FREIGHT	
ROUNDING	
GST	160.82
INVOICE TOTAL	1768.93

PROPERTY IN EACH OF THE GOODS HEREBY SOLD SHALL NOT PASS TO PURCHASER UNTIL:
(1) DON KYATT SPARE PARTS PTY LTD HAS RECEIVED PAYMENT IN FULL, OR
(2) THE PURCHASER SHALL IN THE ORDINARY COURSE OF BUSINESS HAVE SOLD THE SAME TO A BONAFIDE PURCHASER FOR FULL VALUE.
The Customer is liable for all reasonable expenses (including contingent expenses such as debt collection commission) and legal costs (on a full indemnity basis) incurred by Don Kyatt Spare Parts Pty Ltd for enforcement of obligations and recovery of monies due from the Customer to Don Kyatt Spare Parts Pty Ltd

Any item or items, which are not normal stock lines (and at your request have been produced) NO CREDIT WILL BE ALLOWED.
"Warranties are void on both mining related vehicles and modified vehicles"



"TERRAIN TAMER FORTIFIED UBOLTS ARE NOW
AVAILABLE FOR 70 SERIES LANDCRUISER
2MM LARGER THAN OE AND PERFECT FOR HEAVY DUTY APPLICATIONS"

QTY	ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (ex-GST)	TOTAL PRICE (ex-GST)
2	PARTS	HU9638 7" LED DRIVING LIGHTS	\$136.365	\$272.73

Subtotal:	\$272.73
Freight (ex-GST):	\$0.00
	\$27.27
Total (inc-GST):	\$300.00
Paid to Date:	\$0.00
Balance Due:	\$300.00



Tax Invoice

INVOICE TO

SHIP TO

DATE 16/02/2024
TERMS Due on receipt
DUE DATE 16/02/2024

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT	SKU
TOY1VDLM70	RECONDITIONED EXCHANGE TOYOTA 1VD-FTV ENGINE SUITS 70 SERIES LANDCRUISER	1	8,181.82	8,181.82	
CD1VD	1VD CRANKSHAFT DEPOSIT THIS IS REFUNDABLE IF THE CORE EXCHANGED MOTOR HAS A SERVICEABLE CRANKSHAFT	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	
FREIGHT	RETURN FREIGHT TO BATHURST	1	700.00	700.00	

SUBTOTAL	10,881.82
GST TOTAL	1,088.18
TOTAL	11,970.00

BALANCE DUE	A\$11,970.00
-------------	---------------------